CSH Filter Housings
Multi Cartridge Sanitary Housings
CSH Series Multi Cartridge Sanitary Housings
Nominal Lengths – 10 in. to 40 in.
CSH multi-cartridge sanitary housings are designed for high
purity beverage, chemical and pharmaceutical applications.
These T-style housings include mounting legs and have no
internal threaded parts. They can hold 3, 6, 8, 12 or 21

© 2020 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet CSHMultiDS Rev-
CSH Multi Cartridge Housing Ordering Information
All Critical Process filter housings are configurable to meet customer specifications.
Fill in the corresponding code in the box below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 Ext. 106, or send an email to sales@criticalprocess.com
CSH Single Cartridge Filter Housing
S 6   CSH   A
Cartridge
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
4 = 40”
Cartridge
Connector
A =2-222 (optional)
B =2-226 w/locking
tabs (standard)
Vents & Drains
1 = 1/2” sanitary
ferrules with solid end
caps, silicone gaskets
and clamps (std)
Option
2 = 1/2” sanitary
ferrules with sanitary
twist valve kit (Qty 2)
Number
Round
3 = 3 Filters
6 = 6 Filters
8 = 8 Filters
12 = 12 Filters
21 = 21 Filters
Inlet & Outlet
2 = 2” Sanitary
Ferrules (3, 6
and 8-round)
3 = 3” Sanitary
Ferrules (12-
round)
4 = 4” Sanitary
Ferrules (21-
round)
Gasket Material
S = Silicone (std)
E = EPDM
V = Viton® (or FKM)
R = PTFE
Encapsulated
Silicone*
T = PTFE
Encapsulated Viton
(or FKM) *